List number: MI

74

Rk Bib
1 35
2 33
3 32
4 34
5 36
6 37

S

Fis Code

1131560312039

1131620307078

1131620210086

1881630401032

11/06/2004 23:36:21

Categ.
MI
MI

MI

MI

MI
MI

Prologue - Master I

Results

Name Nat. Finish Time
Rolando TURSIC  SLO 15:09.340
Roberto VILLA ITA 15:26.180

Stefano .
CORRADIN ITA 15:29.130

Leonardo .
MECCHIA ITA 15:31.940
Enzo CLAPIZ ITA 15:46.390
Leonid GOLUBKOV RUS 16:19.860

LEPRINKA

Behind
00:00.00
00:16.840

00:19.790

00:22.600

00:37.050
01:10.520



